MAKE IT BECKER.
VASF 2.120/2–0.AC230
DATA SHEET
figure VASF 2.50
SIDE CHANNEL
BLOWERS
double stage, air-cooled
VARIAIR frequency inverter
2 • BECKER VASF 2.120/2-0.AC230
A–A
69 [2,7]
6
,5
[0
,3
]
92 [3,6] 30 [1,2]
30 [1,2]
294 [11,6]
AA
3 3
160 [6,3]
43[1,7] 267,5 [10,5]
427 [16,8]
432 [17]
66 [2,6]
200 [7,9]
194 [7,6]
113 [4,5]
43,5[1,7]
164 [6,5]
176 [6,9]
43,5[1,7]
19
2
 [
7,
6
]
8
[0
,3
]
3
[0
,1
]
3
2
0
 [
12
,6
]
8
3
 [
3
,3
]
G
1½
70
 [
2
,8
]
111222
71 +460 +46 50–200 63 18,8
1,4 kW
AC 1~
200 V -10% ... 230 V +10%
50/60 Hz
10
A–A
69 [2.7]
6
.5
[0
.3
]
92 [3.6] 30 [1.2]
30 [1.2]
294 [11.6]
AA
3 3
160 [6.3]
43[1.7] 267.5 [10.5]
427 [16.8]
432 [17]
66 [2.6]
200 [7.9]
194 [7.6]
113 [4.5]
43.5[1.7]
164 [6.5]
176 [6.9]
43.5[1.7]
19
2
 [
7.
6
]
8
[0
.3
]
3
[0
.1
]
3
2
0
 [
12
.6
]
8
3
 [
3
.3
]
G
1½
70
 [
2
.8
]
111222
1) According to DIN EN ISO 11203, accuracy class of measurement: class 2, extended measurement uncertainty: 3 dB
1 m [39.4 inch] distance, at medium load, both connection sides piped, suction side unloaded
1
2
3
▪
Vacuum connection (G 1½)
Pressure connection (G 1½)
SKINTOP MS-SC-M20x1.5 / clamping range Ø 7–13 mm [0.3–0.5 inch]
Dimensions in mm [inch]
Blast
air rate
Pressure
relative
Frequency Emission sound
pressure level 1)
Weight M L
N
U
V
W3~
3~
1~
m³/h mbar kPa Hz dB(A) kg A
max. max. max. max.
71 +460 +46 50–200 63 18.8
1.4 kW
AC 1~
200 V -10% ... 230 V +10%
50/60 Hz
10
BECKER VASF 2.120/2-0.AC230 • 3
0 +10 +20 +30 +40 +50
100 110 120 130 140 150
80
60
40
20
1200
800
400
0 0
100
50
200
150
100
50
0 32
1,5 2,0
1,0
0,5
1,5
1,0
0,5
0 0
0 +100 +200 +300 +400 +500
1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500
Reference data (atmosphere): 1000 mbar (100 kPa), 20°C (68°F)
Tolerance: ±10%
Max. ambient temperature: ≤ 45°C (≤ 113°F)
PRESSURE  [kPa]
relative
absolute
80
B
LA
S
T
 A
IR
 R
A
T
E
  [
m
³/
h
]
60
40
20
1200
800
400
B
LA
S
T
 A
IR
 R
A
T
E
  [
l/
m
in
]
0 0
100
E
X
H
A
U
S
T
 A
IR
 T
E
M
P
E
R
A
T
U
R
E
  [
°F
]
E
X
H
A
U
S
T
 A
IR
 T
E
M
P
E
R
A
T
U
R
E
  [
°C
]
50
200
150
100
50
0 32
1.5 2.0
M
O
T
O
R
 S
H
A
FT
 P
O
W
E
R
  [
k
W
]
1.0
0.5
1.5
1.0
0.5
M
O
T
O
R
 S
H
A
FT
 P
O
W
E
R
  [
h
p
]
0 0
relative
absolute
PRESSURE  [mbar]
MAKE IT BECKER.
2
0
2
0
-0
2
-1
8
R
ig
h
t
o
f
m
o
d
ifi
c
at
io
n
 r
e
se
rv
e
d